

OFFICI	AL USE ONLY
Date:	
Paid:	
Stamp:	
Receipt:	
Initial:	

Membership Application Form 2022

Membership Type:	Licence Required (€25)	No licence Required (€10)
Please complete in BLOCK (CAPITALS	
Name:		
Address:		
Tel:	Email:	
Any other means by which	you would like to be contacted: _	

It is a requirement that all Club Members must be available to assist on two Rally events and one LS Autocross or other Club run event.

Preferences may be indicated below:

Mayo & District LS Autocross	(TICK ONE)	Stages Rally Events (TICK TWO)	Other Club Events (TICK ONE)	
8 th May 2022		5 th & 6 th February 2022	14 th Aug MVAT	
		Galway International Rally		
12 th June 2022		6 th March 2022	23 rd Oct Eco Drive	
		Mayo Stages Rally		
17 th July 2022		17 th – 19 st June 2022		
		Donegal International		
		Rally		
11 th Sept 2022		28 th August 2022		
		Galway Summer Rally		

Data Protection:

- I understand that my personal data will be retained by the Club on a register for such period as my membership subsists and in line with Club Data Protection Policies.
- I understand that I can resign my membership by writing to the Club Secretary and my personal data will then be erased.
- I understand that my Personal Data will be used for administrative purposes to maintain my membership, for the administration of club events or events in which the Club may participate and for any other reasons as the Directors of the Club may deem relevant to my membership.
- Lunderstand that if I do not provide my personal data my membership cannot be registered with

the Club.
Please initial to indicate you have read and agree with the above conditions:
• I agree to be contacted by the club by post, text message or other electronic means as the club may decide, using the data which I have provided. If I later wish to opt out of receiving information I should contact the Club Secretary in writing.
YES or NO
NOTE : Incomplete forms will not be accepted and will be returned.
By signing below, as a member of Mayo & District Motorsport Club CLG, I agree to adhere to all Motorsport Ireland Regulations governing Mayo & District Motorsport Club CLG, including The Motorsport Ireland General Code of Conduct, Code of Conduct for Children's Sport and Social Media Policy of Conduct, found in Appendices 122, 123 and 126 of the current MI Yearbook.
I also agree to adhere to the Memorandum & Articles of Association of Mayo & District Motorsport Club CLG and any other policies and procedures as agreed from time to time by the Directors of the Club and any other conditions attached to membership, including the holding and use of my personal details as outlined under Data Protection above.
Signature: Date:
Parent / Guardian Signature (if under 18 years):

Please send completed forms to the club secretary with the appropriate fee or contact the secretary regarding electronic payment.

By Post: Trevor O' Connell, Garryduff, Templeboy, Co. Sligo

By Email: info@mayomotorsportclub.com